Selichot

Rosh HaShanah Family
Workshop

Cemetery Service

Erev Rosh HaShanah
Ma’ariv
Candle Lighting

Rosh HaShanah

Morning Services

Happy Holiday Family Service
Junior Congregation
Educational Experience
Mincha (@ TBMEC)

Tashlich (@ Dresher Mill)
Ma’ariv (@ Dresher Mill)
Candle Lighting

Rosh HaShanah

Morning Service

Happy Holiday Family Service
Junior Congregation
Educational Experience
Mincha-Ma’ariv

Erev Yom Kippur
Mincha-Kol Nidre

Yom Kippur

Morning Service

Happy Holiday Family Service
Junior Congregation
Educational Experience
Living Our Learning

Mincha

Ne’ilah-Ma’ariv

Yom Kippur Ends
Havdalah-Final Shofar

Saturday, Sept. 16 @ 8:30 pm
Sunday, Sept. 17 @ 9:00 am

Sunday, Sept. 17 @ 11:00 am

Wednesday, Sept. 20
6:30 pm
6:38 pm

Thursday, Sept. 21
8:45 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:24 pm

Friday, Sept. 22
8:45 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

6:30 pm

Friday, Sept. 29
5:45 pm

Saturday, Sept. 30
8:45 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:21 pm

7:30 pm



