Selichot Rosh HaShanah Family Workshop Cemetery Service	Saturday, Sept. 16 @ 8:30 pm Sunday, Sept. 17 @ 9:00 am Sunday, Sept. 17 @ 11:00 am
<b>Erev Rosh HaShanah</b>	<b>Wednesday, Sept. 20</b>
Ma'ariv	6:30 pm
Candle Lighting	6:38 pm
Rosh HaShanah	<b>Thursday, Sept. 21</b>
Morning Services	8:45 am
Happy Holiday Family Service	10:15 am
Junior Congregation	10:30 am
Educational Experience	11:30 am
Mincha (@ TBMEC)	5:30 pm
Tashlich (@ Dresher Mill)	6:00 pm
Ma'ariv (@ Dresher Mill)	6:30 pm
Candle Lighting	7:24 pm
Rosh HaShanah Morning Service Happy Holiday Family Service Junior Congregation Educational Experience Mincha-Ma'ariv Erev Yom Kippur Mincha-Kol Nidre	Friday, Sept. 22 8:45 am 10:15 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 6:30 pm Friday, Sept. 29
Mincha-Kol Nidre	5:45 pm
Yom Kippur	<b>Saturday, Sept. 30</b>
Morning Service	8:45 am
Happy Holiday Family Service	10:15 am
Junior Congregation	10:30 am
Educational Experience	11:30 am
Living Our Learning	3:00 pm
Mincha	4:00 pm
Ne'ilah-Ma'ariv	5:30 pm
Yom Kippur Ends	7:21 pm
Havdalah-Final Shofar	7:30 pm